USER MANUAL PRELIMINARY
GREENLINE SE ANALOG
gemac-chemnitz.com
SE1XP360-I
SE1XP360-U
SE2XP090-I
SE2XP090-U
Version:  1.0

28xxx-00-HB-1-0-E-Motus_Greenline_SExxx-x-analog-20240710.docx 14
Figure 11: PC software
10 Ordering information preliminary
28xxx-00-HB-1-0-E-Motus_Greenline_SExxx-x-analog-20240710.docx 15
10 Ordering information
Article Product type Interface (default) Hole pattern Axes/measuring range
PR-28437-00-00 SE1XP360-I 4 … 20 mA 4-hole 1-dimensional, ±180° (360°)
PR-28427-00-00 SE1ZP360-I 4 … 20 mA 2-hole 1-dimensional, ±180° (360°)
PR-28537-00-00 SE1XP360-U 0 … 10 V 4-hole 1-dimensional, ±180° (360°)
PR-28527-00-00 SE1ZP360-U 0 … 10 V 2-hole 1-dimensional, ±180° (360°)
PR-28438-00-00 SE2XP090-I 4 … 20 mA 4-hole 2-dimensional, ±90°
PR-28428-00-00 SE2ZP090-I 4 … 20 mA 2-hole 2-dimensional, ±90°
PR-28538-00-00 SE2XP090-U 0 … 10 V 4-hole 2-dimensional, ±90°
PR-28528-00-00 SE2ZP090-U 0 .. 10 V 2-hole 2-dimensional, ±90°
PR-23998-00 TA1 Teach-Adapter
PR-23999-10 ISPA2
Sensor programming adapter
(including programming adapter, cables and PC software)
Table 6: Ordering information